EWU-Turnier: DM Issum

Ergebnisliste

Sponsoren:

LK 1/2 A jun

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter

©CoNoOOaR~rMNDN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

58
40
211
192
37
137
17
91
120
54
194
73
124
132
151
68
10
215
38
55
1
92
89
46
90
125
164

Sader, Uwe
Schonauer, Sophie
Otremba, Martin
Sandfort, Katja
Wourzel, Birgit
Reinkehr, Danny
Hibsch, Carmen
Rother, Marion
QuaB, Daniela
Wolter, Andrea
Krug, Judith
Prause, Sabine
Christ, Thomas
Reinkehr, Danny
Gall, Anna

Waber, Constance
Stellberg, Maria
Borchert, Thomas
Aschitsch,

Doert, Nina
Brausch, Alexandra
Walter, Jana
Dammann, Philipp
Miemietz, Elke
Rother, Marion
Christ, Thomas
Bakri, Rabia

Junior Trail

LV.

NS/H
RHLD
NS/H
RHLD
HH/SH
NS/H
BAY
B/BRA
NS/H
B/BRA
HB/NS
WSTF
BAY
NS/H
WSTF
B/BRA
RHLD
RHLD
NS/H
HH/SH
SAAR
B/BRA
SACHS
RHLD
B/BRA
BAY
SAAR

Richter: Haug, Susanne

Katschker, Sylvia

Reiter-Nr. Pferd

21618
19944

7232
15540
15593

1317
16940
15160
13910

3943
21965
12693
12159

1317
17761
16468
17650

4043
21044

6719
12558
20066
16356

4421
15160
12159

8717

Stubs-Pep-Olena
Gentle Invitation
Smooth Relic

Rooster Sue

WB Mr Magic

Just A Beautyful Choice
Muchos Pepina

Rosis Buddy

Philine

Joleen

Miss Jury San Badger
Lope Lika Prince

CS Elites Just Fun
Zippos Dressed Red
Dressed Like Vey

BV Okie Chin Cha
Leos Sugar Doc Olena
With Tessnique Watch
Okies Cody Jac
Undeniably Deluxe
One Againe Jetsetter
Zips Radical Cutie
Smart Sedvec

TL Cherokees Balloon
Dun It Like BH

AJ Smart Cowboy
Okie Glo Quixote

Tie-Richter
Richter

Pferd-Nr.

21356
23595
20634
22807
21778
24359
21361
21956
22873
23320
22087
23727
23753
21961
20659
20932
21108
20899
22115
21872
23785
22313
22389
22964
23626
24323
21548

Tie-Richter Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5

Punkte Score

27
26
26
23
23
19
24
23
23
19
14
15
17
16
12
10
14
11

= NP~ WOG100 OO O

69.5
68.5
68.5
67
67
66.5
68
67
67
66.5
64.5
65
66
65.5
64
63
64.5
63.5
62
58.5
59.5
59.5
58
56.5
57.5
55
54

Punkte Score

27
26
26
23
22
26
20
18
17
20
21
16
13
13
15
15
10
11

69
68.5
68.5
68
67
68.5
66
65.5
64.5
66
66.5
64
63
63
63.5
63.5
60.5
61.5
60.5
60.5
60

6 59

58
58
55.5
56.5
52.5

Punkte Score

Anzahl Nennungen:
Anz. Platzierungen:

Punkte Score

Punkte Score

27
27

Punkte



